08.30-18.00
09.00-09.20
09.20-10.00
10.00-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-18.00
19.00

11t of July

Registration
Opening Ceremony

STAR Presidential Address
Parallel Sessions 1

Poster session 1 (Coffee-Break)
Keynote Address 1

LUNCH
Parallel Sessions 2
Coffee-Break
Parallel Sessions 3
Welcome reception

GENERAL PROGRAM

10t of July

Pre-Conference Workshops

14.00-17.00
17.30

08.30-18.00
09.00-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-14.00
14.00-15.00
15.00-16.00
16.00-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-18.30
20.00

Casual Evening

12th of July

Registration
Parallel Sessions 4
Keynote Address 2
Poster session 2 (Coffee-Break)
Parallel Sessions 5
LUNCH

Early Career Award Recipient’s Address
Keynote Address 3
Coffee-Break
National Representatives Meeting
Gala Dinner

08.30-15.00
09.00-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-13.00

131 of July

Registration
Parallel Sessions 6

Distinguished Spielberger Address
Coffee-Break
Closing Ceremony



11th July

08.30-18.00 ‘ Registration (Conference building, ground floor)
09.00-09.20 \ Opening Ceremony: Agata Btachnio, Aneta Przepidrka, Zbigniew Zaleski (Auditorium, 3rd floor)
09.20-10.00 STAR Presidential Address: Albert Sesé “To try to make visible what is latent: Coming back to the foundations of psychometrics” (Auditorium, 3rd floor)

Parallel Sessions Room A, 2" floor Room B, 2" floor Room C, 2"floor Room D, 2" floor

Mixed-methods analyses of young-adult cancer Natural disasters and warfare as a source of .
. L. . . Stress at work 1 Stress and emotions
survivors' illness narratives (Symposium) stress
11.30-12.30 Poster Session 1/Coffee-break (Main Hall)
12.30-14.00 Keynote Address 1: Stevan Hobfoll ,Terrorism Threat: Trauma, Resilience and Political Decay” (Auditorium, 3rd floor)

13.30-14.30 LUNCH (Main Hall)

Stress and coping assessment and
suggestions for intervention in children PTSD Resilience
and adolescents (Symposium)

Aging Perceptions and Late-Life Adaptation to Stress
and Trauma (Symposium)

16.00 - 16.30 | Coffee-break (Main Hall)
Emotions in learning settings: Context-specific
relations with well-being and performance Stress at work 2 Methods 1 Social problems
(Symposium)
19.00 Welcome reception at Lublin Castle (music performance ,Scholares Minores pro Musica Antiqua”)

08.30-18.00 @ Registration (Conference building, ground floor)
A Critical View of Social Support and Coping
Competencies: Role of Context (Symposium)
10.30-11.30 \ Keynote Address 2: Noa Vilchinsky ,,PTSD in cardiac illness: The state of the Art and the missing parts” (Auditorium, 3rd floor)
11.30-12.30 Poster session 2/Coffee-Break (Main Hall)
Helping survivors of collective adversities involves
addressing their social support needs and contexts Diseases in the family as a source of stress Methods 2
(Symposium)

Mourning Stress in early period of life

14.00-15.00 LUNCH (Main Hall)
15.00-16.00 Early Career Award Recipient’s Address:Siobhan Howard “Cardiovascular responses to stress: Psychological factors influencing reaction and adaptation”(Auditorium, 3" floor)
16.00-17.00 Keynote Address 3: Bogdan Zawadzki, Agnieszka Popiel ,Vulnerability and resilience factors of PTSD: the role of temperament” (Auditorium, 3rd floor)

17.00-17.30 @ Coffee-Break (Main Hall)

17.30-18.30 | National Representatives Meeting (Room A, 2" floor)

20.00 @ Gala Dinner in the Victoria Hotel at Narutowicza 58/60 Street

08.30-15.00 Registration (Conference building, ground floor)

Stress and problems with the circulatory
system

Distinguished Spielberger Address: Erica Frydenberg Then and Now - my coping journey in the STAR community over two decades: What | have learnt and what | want to

learn (Auditorium, 3™ floor)

Stress in various situations

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.00 | Coffee-Break (Main Hall)
12.00-13.00 = Closing Ceremony (Auditorium, 3™ floor)



