GENERAL PROGRAM

		10 th of July			
		14.00-17.00	Pre-Conference Workshops		
		17.30	Casual Evening		
11 th of July		12th of July		13 th of July	
08.30-18.00	Registration	08.30-18.00	Registration	08.30-15.00	Registration
09.00-09.20	Opening Ceremony	09.00-10.30	Parallel Sessions 4	09.00-10.30	Parallel Sessions 6
09.20-10.00	STAR Presidential Address	10.30-11.30	Keynote Address 2	10.30-11.30	Distinguished Spielberger Address
10.00-11.30	Parallel Sessions 1	11.30-12.30	Poster session 2 (Coffee-Break)	11.30-12.00	Coffee-Break
11.30-12.30	Poster session 1 (Coffee-Break)	12.30-14.00	Parallel Sessions 5	12.00-13.00	Closing Ceremony
12.30-13.30	Keynote Address 1	14.00-15.00	LUNCH		
13.30-14.30	LUNCH	15.00-16.00	Early Career Award Recipient's Address		
14.30-16.00	Parallel Sessions 2	16.00-17.00	Keynote Address 3		
16.00-16.30	Coffee-Break	17.00-17.30	Coffee-Break		
16.30-18.00	Parallel Sessions 3	17.30-18.30	National Representatives Meeting		
19.00	Welcome reception	20.00	Gala Dinner		

		11th July							
08.30-18.00	Registration (Conference building, ground floor)								
09.00-09.20	Opening Ceremony: Agata Błachnio, Aneta Przepiórka, Zbigniew Zaleski (Auditorium, 3rd floor)								
09.20-10.00	STAR Presidential Address: Albert Sesé "To try to make visible what is latent: Coming back to the foundations of psychometrics" (Auditorium, 3rd floor)								
Parallel Sessions	Room A, 2 nd floor	Room B, 2 nd floor	Room C, 2 nd floor	Room D, 2 nd floor					
Parallel Sessions 1	Mixed-methods analyses of young-adult cancer	Stress at work 1	Natural disasters and warfare as a source of	Stress and emotions					
10.00-11.30	survivors' illness narratives (Symposium)	Stress at WOIK 1	stress	Stress and emotions					
11.30-12.30	Poster Session 1/Coffee-break (Main Hall)								
12.30-14.00	Keynote Address 1: Stevan Hobfoll "Terrorism Threat: Trauma, Resilience and Political Decay" (Auditorium, 3rd floor)								
13.30-14.30	LUNCH (Main Hall)								
Parallel Sessions 2	Aging Perceptions and Late-Life Adaptation to Stress	Stress and coping assessment and							
14.30-16.00	and Trauma (Symposium)	suggestions for intervention in children	PTSD	Resilience					
		and adolescents (Symposium)							
16.00 – 16.30	,								
Parallel Sessions 3	Emotions in learning settings: Context-specific								
16.30-18.00	relations with well-being and performance	Stress at work 2	Methods 1	Social problems					
	(Symposium)								
19.00	19.00 Welcome reception at Lublin Castle (music performance "Scholares Minores pro Musica Antiqua")								
20.20.40.00	12th July								
08.30-18.00	20 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -								
Parallel Sessions 4 09.00-10.30	A Critical View of Social Support and Coping	Mourning	Stress in early period of life						
10.30-11.30	Competencies: Role of Context (Symposium) Koungto Address 2: Non Vilchinsky, PTSD in cardiac illness: The state of the Art and the missing parts" (Auditorium, 2rd floor)								
11.30-12.30									
	Helping survivors of collective adversities involves								
Parallel Sessions 5	addressing their social support needs and contexts Diseases in the family as a source of stress Methods 2								
12.30-14.00	(Symposium)	Diseases in the family as a source of stress	Wiethous 2						
14.00-15.00									
15.00-16.00	Early Career Award Recipient's Address: Siobhán Howard "Cardiovascular responses to stress: Psychological factors influencing reaction and adaptation" (Auditorium, 3 rd floor)								
16.00-17.00	Keynote Address 3: Bogdan Zawadzki, Agnieszka Popiel "Vulnerability and resilience factors of PTSD: the role of temperament" (Auditorium, 3rd floor)								
17.00-17.30	Coffee-Break (Main Hall)								
17.30-18.30	National Representatives Meeting (Room A, 2 nd floor)								
20.00	Gala Dinner in the Victoria Hotel at Narutowicza 58/60 Street								
13th July									
08.30-15.00	Registration (Conference building, ground floor)								
Parallel Sessions 6	Perceptions of Older Adults and Aging- and Death-	Stress and problems with the circulatory							
09.00-10.30	related Anxieties (Symposium)	system	Stress in various situations						
10 20 11 20	Distinguished Spielberger Address: Erica Frydenberg	Then and Now - my coping journey in the STA	R community over two decades: What I have le	arnt and what I want to					
10.30-11.30		learn (Auditorium, 3 rd floor)							
11.30-12.00	Coffee-Break (Main Hall)								
12.00-13.00	Closing Ceremony (Auditorium, 3 rd floor)								